
1st Ranking Series - Zagreb, HR - Feb 2025
Seniors WW - 57 kg

Draw
n° Team Name Weight I Weight

II
Medical
Control

*Athlete
Signature

AIN Olga KHOROSHAVTSEVA     

AZE Zhala ALIYEVA     

HUN Ramona GALAMBOS     

IND Tapsya TAPSYA     

Number of participants 4
 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 
*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW
Constitution, its Regulations and directives

23609

37162

16717

102157

Arena version 1.5.98.4


